Miele
@ EU - Konformitätserklärung
EU - Declaration of Conformity de en
§ Diese EU-Konformitätserklärung wurde in alleiniger Verantwortung von MIELE & Cie. KG ausgestellt
This declaration of conformity is issued under the sole responsibility of MIELE & Cie. KG.
a Dokument-Nr.:
Document- No. :
13053350

0 Kassiergerät
Coin Control Unit
Typenbezeichnung:
Type:
C4060, C4065, C4070
0 Der oben beschriebene Gegenstand der Erklärung erfüllt die einschlägigen
Harmonisierungsrechtsvorschriften der Union:
The object of the declaration descnbed above is in conformity with the relevant Union harmonization legislation:
2014/30/EU:
2014/30/EU:
2014/35/EU:
2014/35/EU:
2011/65/EU:
2011/65/EU:
EMV Richtlinie
Directive relating to electromagnetic compatibility
Niederspannungsrichtlinie
Low-Voltage Directive
RoHS-Richtlinie
RoHS-Directive
0 Normen:
Standard:
EN 60335-1:2012+AC+A11+A13+A1+A2+A14+A15:2021
EN 60335-2-75:2004+A1 +A11+A2+A12:2010
EN 62233:2008+Ber.1:2008
EN IEC 55014-1:2021
EN IEC 55014-2:2021
EN IEC 61000-3-2:2019+A1+A2:2024
EN 61000-3-3:2013+A1 +A2+A2/AC:2022
(l_l] CE-Beauftragter für die
technischen Unterlagen:
CE-Representative for Technical
Documents:
5H Ort, Datum:
Place, Date:
|l3| Unterzeichnet für und